

## NEWMAR WINDOW MFG. INC. ALPA LUMBER GROUP

WO # W126355

7630 AIRPORT ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ON L4T 4G6

Service Date: May 11, 2021

newmar			TEL (90	5) 6/2-1233 FAX (905) 672-1076				,
Priority:	Normal	l		Status:	SCHEDU	LED		
BUILDER								
Customer:	611313	3		City:	INNISFIL		Received:	Dec 15, 2020
Name:	ZANCO	OR BELLE AIRE SH	IORES	Service Phone(s):			Time:	,
Service Fax:				Site Phone:			Order:	D342226-1
Site Fax:				Lot#:	140		Phase:	
RESIDENT I	NFORM	MATION						
Home Owner	Name:	PAUL JUNIOR KE	LLY	Address:	10	056 WICKHAM	RD	
Home Phone(	s):	416- 272-4100		Work Pho	ne(s):			
Cell Phone(s):	:	647-709-8992		Email(s):		marsha61@ya	hoo.ca	
LINKED OR	DER IN	FORMATION				0,		
Customer: 6	611313	ZANCOR BELLE A	RE SHORES		Lot #:	140		
Model:	36-05 G/	ALLEY OP 2FL/3B1	H/WH		Phase:			
SERVICE IN	STRUC	CTIONS						
KITCHEN REG KEY AT TRAIL ADD: OTHER- GEN	QUIRES LER ERAL B	ORS, NOT FLUSH N A WINDOW SCRE OTTOM LOCK ON OTRICAL, DEFFECT	EN  DOOR IS BROK	HER KEN. UNABLE TO OI	PEN THE I	DOORAS PE	R INSPECTI	ON, THE PIN AT
PARTS REC					//	man		
LN Item Descr			Location	Specification	Size	Option	al a	Qty
102 NEWMA COMPLE	R VINYL	CASEMENT	LFT/BRK	SCREENS-REPLA CEMENT-WINDO WS	19.0625			1
161 5' 8" CLA flush bolt		R SYS	FOY	OTHER RPLCMN <sup>*</sup> PARTS	Г 70.5 X 8		1316 FJ RIG DOOR SYS	
Problem Desc	ription:							
Warranty				☐ CHARG	EABLES	7		
Material \$				Material \$	1			
Labour \$			Labour \$	1	<i>a</i>			
				P.O.#:	-			
Cause:								
Solution:								1)
Date Compl	eted:	Mg/17	)d				1	
						BE	NNY	



Zancor Homes (Innisfil) Ltd. Warranty Services

Phone: (905) 738-7010 Fax: (905) 738-5948 **Work Order** 

$\sim$ 1	osina	D-4	17Dec	20
		I I Par I a Maria	1 / 1 / 2 / 4	-

Address:

1056 Wickham RD

Innisfil, Ontario

Location:

Belle Aire Shores - Phase: 2 - Lot: 140N

Today's Date:

05Apr21

Contact(s):

Paul Junior Kelly - Home: (416) 272-4100

Marsha, M McGregor - Cell: (647) 709-8992

Email:

mmarsha61@yahoo.ca

Company:

Newmar

Attention:

Alex

Telephone: Fax:

(905) 672-1233 (905) 672-6350

Please Complete the following items:

DAI	Туре	Issue	Appt. Date/Time	Notes
142392	30-Day	Other- General- Bottom lock on door is broken. Unable to open the doorAS PER INSPECTION, THE PIN AT THE FIXED DOOR ASTRICAL, DEFFECTIVE	18Feb21 /am	Arrival 8am-noon

Dat	e C	om	ple <sup>.</sup>	ted	:

Homeowner Signature:

The Homeowner acknowledges and accepts all work has been completed in a workman like manner.

Date Completed:

Trade &/or Service Tech.

Signature:

Print Name:

Please schedule your Service Department to complete work on the above Lot. Should no appointment time or date appear (below) on this form, it is your responsibility to arrange and adhere to the appointment you have scheduled. Your service representative must have this form signed by homeowner on completion. Please fax the signed form to our office (905) 833-4367.

Failure to comply with this request within 10 business days will give Zancor Homes (and it's group of companies) the right to carry out any and all repairs. All costs incurred will be applied to the Company listed above.